Nahrwerte Battle Bites High Protein Bar Glazed Sprinkled Donut 62g 100g Pro62g Pro31g

Energie 1501k] 930k 465Kk
Energie 359kcal 223kcal 111keal
Fett 13g 81g dg
davon gesattigt 8g 5g 25g
Kohlenhydrate 3g 19g 97g
davon Zucker 5g 31g 16g
Ballaststoffe 122g 7,68 38g
Eiweil 33g 20g 102g
Salz 067g 041 g 0195¢g
Nahrwerte Battle Bites High Protein Bar Caramel Pretzel 62g 100 g Pro62g Pro31g
Energie 1481k) 920k) 460k]
Energie 354kcal 220kcal 110kcal
Fett 13g 80¢g 403g
davon gesattigt 6g 34 19g
Kohlenhydrate 26g 16,2g 81g
davon Zucker 3g 20g 09g
Ballaststoffe 139¢g 86¢g 43g
Eiweil 33g 206g 102¢g
salz 0,70g 044g 022¢g
NAHRWERT-INFORMATION BATTLE BITES PROTEIN BAR BIRTHDAY CAKE PRO100 G PRO 62G PORTION
Energie kJ 1521 943

Energie kcal 355 220

Fett 13g 8.06

davon gesdttigt 6g 37

Kohlenhydrate 26g 16.1

von welchem Zucker 5g 3

Ballaststoffe 13.9g 86

Eiweil® 34g 21

salz 0,63g 039



NAHRWERT-INFORMATION BATTLE BITES PROTEIN BAR CHOCOLATE CARAMEL

Energie (Kcal)
Energie (Kj)

Fett

davon gesdttigt
Kohlenhydrate
davon Zucker
Ballaststoffe
Eiweil®

Salz

NAHRWERT-INFORMATION BATTLE BITES PROTEIN BAR COOKIES & CREAM 62G

Energie (Kcal)
Energie (Kj)

Fett

davon gesdttigte
Kohlenhydrate
davon Zucker
Ballaststoffe
Eiweil}

Salz

NAHRWERT-INFORMATION BATTLE BITES PROTEIN BAR RED VELVET

Energie

Energie

Fett

davon gesattigte

Kohlenhydrate

davon Zucker

Ballaststoffe

Eiweil}

Salz

PRO100 G

365

1525

14g

g

25g

58

19.4g

32g

050g

PRO100 G

1525

14g

g

24g

ag

19.68

32g

051g

PRO 100G

1485k)

355kcal

13g

6g

26g

4.8g

145g

33g

0,56 g

PRO 62G PORTION

946

8.7g

43 g

155¢

29g

121g

20g

031g

PRO 62G PORTION

227

945

8.7g

4.3

121g

20

032g

PRO 62G PORTION

920k

220kcal

8.06g

3.7g

16.1g

3g

9

0,35



NAHRWERTE BATTLE BITES HIGH PROTEIN BAR FROSTED CARROT CAKE PRO100G PRO 62G PORTION

Energie kJ 1485 kJ 920 K
Energie kcal 355 kceal 220 keal
Fett 13g 81g
davon gesattigt 6g 37 g
Kohlenhydrate 26g 16.1g
davon Zucker 47g 29g
Ballaststoffe 141¢g 87g
Eiweil 33g 205g
Salz 064g 04g

Pumpkin Spice

Ingredients

Protein Blend(39%)(Milk Proteins, Soya Protein Nuggets (Isolated Soya Protein, Tapioca Starch, Salt), Collagen (Bovine) Hydrolysed)), Humectant (Vegetable Glycerol). Isomalto-Oligosaccharides,
Milk Chocolate Flavour Coating (10%), Sweeteners (Maltitol, Sucralose), Palm Qil, Palm Kernel, Whey Powder (Milk), Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Cocoa Powder,
Emulsifiers (Soya Lecithin, Rapeseed Lecithin, Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate, Natural Flavouring), Low Sugar Caramel (9%)(Oligofructose, Humectant (Vegetable Glycerol), Shea Oil, Water, Gelling
Agent (Pectin), Colour (Plain Caramel), Emulsifiers (Mono & Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Rapeseed Lecithin), Salt, Natural Flavouring), Rapeseed Oil, Sweetener (Maltitol), Corn Fibre, Cinnamon
Biscuit Granules (2%)[Flour, Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar , Margarine (Palm Oil, Sunflower Oil), Cinnamon Powder, Wheat Starch), Pumpkin Spice Flavouring
(Ground Spices [Cinnamon, Ginger], Natural Flavouring), Emulsifier (Rapeseed Lecithin), Colour (Caramel).

Nutritional Information per 100g
Energy - 1656k}/395kcal

Fat-13g

Of which Saturates - 4.5g
Carbohydrates - 32g

Of Which Sugar - 4.0g

Fibre - 12g

Protein - 33g

Salt - 0.42g



Jaffa Bake
Ingredients

Protein Blend (39%])[ Milk Proteins, Soy Protein Nuggets (Isolated Soy Protein, Cocoa Powder, Tapioca Starch), Collagen (Bovine Hydrolysed)],
Isomalto-oligosaccharide, Humectant (Vegetable Glycerol), Milk Chocolate Flavour Coating (11%)[ Sweeteners (Isomalt, Sucralose), Palm Qil, Cocoa
Powder, Whey Powder (Milk), Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Emulsifiers (Soya Lecithin, Polyglycerol
Polyricinoleate), Natural Flavouring] Low Sugar Caramel (8%) [Oligofructose, Humectant (Vegetable Glycerol), Vegetable Fat (Shea), Water, Gelling
Agent (Pectin), Colour (Beta Carotene), Emulsifiers (Mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, Rapeseed Lecithin), Salt, Natural Flavouring], Rapeseed
Qil, Sweetener (Maltitol), Chocolate Chips With Sweetener (2%) [Sweetener (Maltitol), Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Cocoa Powder, Natural
Vanilla Flavouring], Natural Flavouring, Colour (Plain Caramel), Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin), Sea Salt.

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold
Also may contain Nuts, Peanuts
This product is not suitable for Vegetarians.

Excessive consumption may cause laxative effects.

(Nutrional Information) 100g Per 62g Per 31g
Energy kJ 1600 992 496
Energy kcal 387 240 120

Fat 14g 8.5g 4.3g

of which saturates 45 2.8g l4g
Carbohydrate 31g 19g 9.6g

of which sugar 3.2g 2.0g 1.0g
Fibre 129 75g0 37g
Protein 329 20g 10g
Salt 0.55g 0.34g 017g

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Ingredients

Protein Blend (38%)[ Milk Proteins, Soy Protein Nuggets (Isolated Soy Protein, Tapioca Starch, Salt), Collagen (Bovine Hydrolysed)], Isomalto-
oligosaccharide, Humectant (Vegetable Glycerol), Caramel Flavour Coating With Sweeteners (11%) [Sweeteners (Maltitol, Sucralose), Palm Oil, Whey
Powder (Milk), Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Flavouring, Colour
(Beta Carotene)), Low Sugar Caramel (9%) [Oligofructose, Humectant (Vegetable Glycerol), Vegetable Fat (Shea), Water, Gelling Agent (Pectin),
Colour (Plain Caramel), Emulsifiers (Mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, Rapeseed Lecithin), Salt, Natural Flavouring], Rapeseed Oil, Sweetener
(Maltitol), Toffee Pieces (2%)[ Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed Milk, Palm Qil, Butter Qil (Milk), Anticaking Agent (Powdered Cellulose),
Natural Flavouring, Processing Aids (Wax Coating (Coconut Qil, Rapeseed Oil, Carnauba Wax)], Natural Flavouring, Colour (Plain Caramel), Emulsifier
(Sunflower Lecithin), Sea Salt.

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold
Also may contain Nuts, Peanuts
This product is not suitable for Vegetarians.

Excessive consumption may cause laxative effects.

(Nutrional Information) 100g Per 62g Per 31g
Energy kJ 1679 104 521
Energy kcal 405 251 126

Fat 14g 8.4g 4.29

of which saturates 4.9g 319 1.55g
Carbohydrate 31g 20g 10g

of which sugar 499 3.0g 1.5g
Fibre 12g 7.4g 379
Protein 329 209 109
Salt 0.55g 0.34¢g 0179




Toffee Apple Poppjng Candy
Ingredients

Protein Blend (39%)[Milk Proteins, Soy Protein Nuggets (Isolated Soy Protein, Tapioca Starch, Salt, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Collagen (Bovine
Hydrolysed)] Isomalto-oligosaccharide, Humectant (Vegetable Glycerol), Caramel Flavour Coating With Sweeteners (11%)[Sweeteners (Maltitol,
Sucralose), Sustainable Palm Oil, Whey Powder (Milk), Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (Soya
Lecithin), Natural Flavouring, Colour (Beta Carotene)], Low Sugar Caramel (9%) [Oligofructose, Humectant (Vegetable Glycerol), Vegetable Fat
(Shea), Water, Gelling Agent (Pectin), Colour (Carmine), Emulsifiers (Mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, Rapeseed Lecithin), Salt, Natural
Flavouring], Rapeseed Oil, Sweetener (Maltitol), Sugar Strands (2%) [Sugar, Coconut Qil, Beetroot Concentrate, Water, Glucose Syrup, Paprika
Extract, Colours (Anthocyanin, Curcumin), Glazing Agent (Beeswax)), Natural Flavouring, Colours (Plain Caramel), Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin), Sea
Salt, Antioxidant (Vitamin E).

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold
Also may contain Nuts, Peanuts,
This product is not suitable for Vegetarians.

Excessive consumption may cause laxative effects.

(Nutritional Information) 100g Per 62g Per 31g
Energy kJ 1501 930 465
Energy kcal 359 223 m

Fat 139 81 4.05

of which saturates 8g 5 25
Carbohydrate 319 19 9.5

of which sugar 59 3 1.5
Fibre 12.2g9 76 38
Protein 33g 20 10

Salt 0.67g 0.41 0.2

Glazed Sprinkled Donut

Ingredients

Protein Blend (39%)[Milk Proteins, Soy Protein Nuggets (Isolated Soy Protein, Tapioca Starch, Salt, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Collagen (Bovine
Hydrolysed)] Isomalto-oligosaccharide, Humectant (Vegetable Glycerol), Caramel Flavour Coating With Sweeteners (11%)[Sweeteners (Maltitol,
Sucralose), Sustainable Palm Oil, Whey Powder (Milk), Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (Soya
Lecithin), Natural Flavouring, Colour (Beta Carotene)], Low Sugar Caramel (9%) [Oligofructose, Humectant (Vegetable Glycerol), Vegetable Fat
(Shea), Water, Gelling Agent (Pectin), Celour (Carmine), Emulsifiers (Mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, Rapeseed Lecithin), Salt, Natural
Flavouring], Rapeseed Qil, Sweetener (Maltitol), Sugar Strands (2%) [Sugar, Coconut Oil, Beetroot Concentrate, Water, Glucose Syrup, Paprika
Extract, Colours (Anthocyanin, Curcumin), Glazing Agent (Beeswax)], Natural Flavouring, Colours (Plain Caramel), Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin), Sea
Salt, Antioxidant (Vitamin E).

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold
Also may contain Nuts, Peanuts,
This product is not suitable for Vegetarians.

Excessive consumption may cause laxative effects.

(Nutritional Information) 100g Per 62g Per 31g
Energy kJ 1501 930 465
Energy kcal 359 223 m

Fat 13g 81 4.05

of which saturates 8g 5 25
Carbohydrate 31g 19 9.5

of which sugar 5g 3 15
Fibre 12.2g9 76 38
Protein 33g 20 10

Salt 0.67g 0.41 0.2




